

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

CONT. PETITION NO. 497 OF 2024

Ganpat Atmaram Patil Thr. Its Poa Mr. Tulsiram..PETITIONER
Ganpat Patil

V/S

Rafat Shehnavaj Pawle And Ors

....RESPONDENT

Mr. D. A. Bhalerao A/W Ms. Mrunal R. Jagadale, Mr. Abhiram
Apte for the Petitioner.

Mr. Vikas Kolekar A/W Mr. Kunal Shirgire, Mr. Prakash
Hiramath for Respondent No. 1 to 11.

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE AMIT BORKAR J

DATE : 13th November, 2025

P.C. :

Wrongly on board. Remove from the Board.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)